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ECONP® Stem extension Type: 8007 Stainless steel Suitable

for: ISO 5211 Direct Mount

Characteristics

Type: 8007

Material: Stainless steel
Material quality: 1.4308
Valve stem shape: Square
Actuator stem shape: Square

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
120
120

27

27

4x6
4x6
4x6
4x6
4x7
4x9

4x14

4x6
4x7
4x7
4x9
4x9
4x1
4x11
4x14
4x18

1SO5211
N1/N2
FO3/F04
FO3/F05
F04/F05
FO4/F07
FO5/F07
FO7/F10
F10

F12
F12/F14

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 3 829 28 20

E-mail: valves@eriks.be

Page 1/2

PR3159400429577199_EN_17.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:valves@eriks.be

Valve mounting flange
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Size valve stem
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Actuator mounting flange

Article

12360295

12744174

12115150

12360294
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